City of ASHEBORO
Environmental Services
FY 2015-2016 Collection Schedule

During this Fiscal Year some of your normal trash and recycling collection days will change due to the landfill
being closed. Collection will occur even though City Hall is closed. Please note the following schedule as
these are the only days that will be affected in this Fiscal Year which runs from Julyl, 2015 to June 30, 2016

Holiday Date Weekday
Independence Day July 4th, 2015, (Observed 7-3-15) Sat (Observed Friday)

No curbside pickup on Friday July 3.
Thursday collection will be on Wednesday July 15t
Friday collection will be on Thursday July 2",

Labor Day September 7t, 2015 Monday
No curbside Pickup on Monday September 7.
Monday collection will be on Tuesday September 8t".
Tuesday collection will be on Wednesday September 9.

Thanksgiving Day November 261 2015 Thursday
No collections Thursday November 26,
Thursday collection will be on Wednesday, Nov 25t.
Friday collection remains the same.

Christmas Day December 25™ 2015 Friday
No Collections Friday December 25%.
Thursday collections will be on Wed December 23,
Friday collections will be on Thursday December 24,

New Year’s Day January 1st, 2016 Friday
No collections Friday January 1%t, 2016.
Thursday collections will be on Wednesday December 301", 2015.
Friday collections will be on Thursday December 31st, 2015.

Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 18t, 2016 Monday
No curbside pickup on Monday January 18™.
Monday pickup will be on Tuesday January 19t.
Tuesday pickup will be on Wednesday January 20t,

Easter (Good Friday) March 25, Friday
No curbside pickup on Friday March 25,
Thursday pickup will be on Wednesday March 23,
Friday pickup will be on Thursday March 24,

Memorial Day May 30t Monday
No curbside pickup on Monday May 30".
Monday pickup will be on Tuesday May 31st.
Tuesday pickup will be on Wednesday June 1st.



